Elite
Antennas
Product Catalogue
Elite Antennas Ltd
Spun aluminium reflectors: 0.34m to 3.7m
Elite Antennas    manufacture spun, prime-focus aluminium reflectors for
commercial, military and research applications. We offer a range of reflector
assemblies in popular sizes, as well as the capacity to tailor reflectors to the

1.5
2
41 35 3
3
360 +/-5 TBA +/-5 34
7
Feed configuration PF=Prime Focus    C=Cassegrain
Antenna colour Powdercoated White RAL 9010
Antenna construction material Aluminium
Mount construction material Mild steel hot dipped galvanised
Polar mount declination 0-10 degree
Elite Antennas Ltd
Spare Parts
Reflectors
Part Number Diameter Focal Length
SF340/152 0.34m 152mm
SF600/228 0.6m 228.0mm
SF600/203 0.6m 203.0mm
SF900/337 0.9m 337.2mm
SF1200/457 1.2m 457.2mm
SF1300/457 1.3m 457.2mm
SF1500/546 1.5m 546.0mm
SF1800/755 1.8m 755.0mm
SF2000/755 2.0m 755.0mm
SF2200/755 2.2m 755.0mm
SF2400/823 2.4m 823.0mm
SF2800/1207 2.8m 1207.0mm
SF2800/914 2.8m 914.4mm
SF2800/1535 2.8m 1535mm
SF3000/914 3.0m 914.4mm
SF3000/1535 3.0m 1535mm
SF3000/1207 3.0m 1207mm
SF3700/1207 3.7m 1207mm
We also offer
• L-Band antennas
• De-icing for reflectors and feeds
• Foundation kits